BestEOffer Proofing for June 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 15:20 Ikhtiraaq 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 232.2
Yarmouth

Each Way 30th 13:50 Alpha King 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 217.2
Yarmouth

Single 30th 15:40 Perth Get Out The 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 179.7

Gate

Single 30th 16:00 Haydock |Broadspear 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 184.7

Each Way 30th 19:11 Epsom |Puerto De 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 189.7
Downs Vega

Single 30th 20:15 Epsom [Leroy Leroy 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 158.45
Downs

Each Way 30th 20:30 Patrick Joseph 201.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 163.45
Bellewstown

Each Way 29th 13:00 Storm Rising 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 168.45
\Worcester

Each Way 29th 16:40 Shelly Banks 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 168.45
Tipperary

Each Way 29th 16:20 Apache Star 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 173.45
Musselburgh

Single 29th 19:30 Kempton |Winterwatch 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 178.45

Each Way 29th 19:20 Bath Argonault 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 158.45

Single 29th 18:50 Bath Lyndon B 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 163.45

Single 28th 15:35 Brighton |Lady Spiritus 67.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 168.45

Each Way 28th 14:00 Brighton |River Wharfe 29.00 5.00 Win 2 15.00 173.45

Single 28th 13:30 Brighton [Vim And Vigour| 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 158.45

Single 27th 14:00 Byzantine 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 163.45
Southwell Empire

Single 27th 18:00 Hello Havana 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 145.95
Musselburgh

Each Way 26th 14:15 Windsor |Infinite Appeal 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 150.95

Each Way 26th 14:10 Curragh |Papilio 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 155.95

Single 25th 15:20 Windsor |Perotto 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.95

Single 25th 14:48 Windsor |Asian Queen 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 165.95

Single 25th 16:25 Warm Smile 5.50 5.00 Win 1 19.12 170.95
Newmarket

Single 25th 15:50 Haseefah 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 151.83
Newmarket

Each Way 25th 14:40 Something 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 156.83
Newmarket Enticing

Single 25th 13:00 Divina Grace 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 156.83
Newmarket

Single 25th 20:15 Lingfield [Coco's Dream 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 161.83

Each Way 24th 15:30 Corvair 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 166.83
Yarmouth

Each Way 24th 14:55 Balgowan 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 171.83
Yarmouth

Each Way 24th 20:45 Turntable 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 176.83
Newmarket

Each Way 24th 18:25 Fillyfudge 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 181.83
Newmarket

Single 24th 15:20 Love You 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 186.83
Doncaster Grandpa

Each Way 24th 14:45 Tropez Power 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.35 191.83
Doncaster

Each Way 24th 20:00 Chester [Strawberry 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 189.48

Jack
Single 24th 18:15 Chester |Queenmambo 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 194.48
Each Way 24th 15:05 Cartmel |Oishin 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 199.48
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Muveran 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 204.48
Nottingham
Each Way 23rd 13:45 Miss 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 209.48
Nottingham Calculation
Each Way 23rd 15:10 Risk Averse 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 214.48
Newmarket
Each Way 23rd 19:15 Leicester|Tyson 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 219.48
Each Way 23rd 17:15 Leicester|Oasis Power 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 224.48
Single 23rd 20:00 Hamilton [Ayr Empress 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 229.48
Single 23rd 18:00 Hamilton |Tynwald 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 234.48
Single 22nd 13:05 Touchthesoul 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 206.98
\Worcester
Single 22nd 16:20 Salisbury|Super Stars 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 211.98
Single 22nd 14:45 Salisbury|Nap Hand 9.20 5.00 Win 1 41.00 216.98
Single 22nd 18:00 Bath Pinwheel 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 175.98
Each Way 21st 20:00 Newton |Across The 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 180.98
Abbot Line
Single 21st 16:00 Brighton |Grant Me 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 180.98
Serenity
Each Way 21st 16:00 Brighton |Our Noble Lord 51.00 5.00 Win 4 24.44 185.98
Single 21st 16:45 Beverley |Crossheau 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 161.54
Each Way 21st 14:15 Beverley |Granny B 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 166.54
Each Way 21st 14:15 Beverley |Countess Kess 81.00 5.00 Win 4 47.50 166.54
Single 20th 18:35 Windsor |Cowboy 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.04
Single 20th 16:00 Windy Cove 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 124.04
Southwell
Each Way 20th 16:00 Spes Energicall 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 129.04
Southwell
Single 20th 15:00 Switch Partner 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.04
Southwell
Single 20th 13:50 Salley Gardens 4.00 5.00 Win 1 10.50 139.04
Southwell
Single 20th 19:50 Come 36.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 128.54
Ballinrobe September
Each Way 19th 15:35 Solo 15.00 5.00 Win 1 30.62 133.54
\Worcester Saxophone
Each Way 19th 14:45 Hexham |Fox's Socks 9.50 5.00 Win 2 2.81 102.92
Single 17th 20:10 Rock Melody 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 100.11
Newmarket
Single 17th 18:29 Mountain Road 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 105.11
Newmarket
Each Way 17th 17:54 City Of Aliaa 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 110.11
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:16 Shuv H'penny 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 115.11
Newmarket King
Each Way 17th 14:10 Market |Time To 67.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 120.11
Rasen Believe
Single 17th 13:00 Market |Bukela 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 125.11
Rasen
Each Way 17th 18:00 Bizarre Law 9.50 5.00 Win 1 26.56 130.11
Goodwood
Each Way 17th 19:10 Nordic Glory 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.55
Goodwood
Single 17th 17:25 Borough 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 108.55
Goodwood
Single 17th 18:50 Limerick |Galleria 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 108.55
Borghese
Each Way 16th 17:10 Ripon Resdev 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 113.55
Thunder
Single 16th 15:25 Ripon Cosmos Raj 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 118.55
Single 16th 20:00 Lingfield [Miss Down 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 118.55
Under
Single 16th 16:30 Man Of Riddles 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 123.55
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 15th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Lady P 17.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 128.55
Single 15th 13:00 Uttoxeter|Maskia 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121.05
Each Way 15th 18:20 Pons Aelius 10.00 5.00 Win 2 3.13 126.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Each Way 15th 15:40 Ascot Grand Glory 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.92
Each Way 14th 15:55 Stratford |Ten Ten 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 127.92
Twenty
Each Way 14th 16:50 Custers 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 132.92
Roscommon  |Mistake
Each Way 14th 16:50 Banjo 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.92
Roscommon
Single 14th 17:50 Brighton |Xaviera 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 142.92
Single 14th 18:15 Beverley |Just Frank 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 147.92
Each Way 13th 19:00 Dancing After 26.00 5.00 Win 2 13.13 152.92
Kilbeggan Dark
Each Way 13th 19:00 Essential Part 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 139.79
Kilbeggan
Each Way 13th 14:15 Carlisle |Negwah 18.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 144.79
Each Way 12th 15:50 Salisbury|Queen Kahlua 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 149.79
Each Way 12th 15:30 Future Proof 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 154.79
Downpatrick
Single 12th 14:47 Sip And Smile 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 159.79
Doncaster
Single 11th 19:30 Oslo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 164.79
\Worcester
Single 11th 18:00 Dun Bay Creek 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 139.79
\Worcester
Single 11th 15:10 Hexham |Chapmanshyp 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 144.79
e
Single 11th 14:30 Hexham |Saint Arvans 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 149.79
Patent 10th 7.00 Loss -7.00 134.79
20:01 Newton |Lakota Warrior 5.00 F
Abbot
18:30 San Andreas 2.88 2
Fairyhouse
20:53 Aintree [Taragrace 2.75 2
Each Way 10th 15:20 Sandown|Motazzen 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 141.79
Each Way 10th 18:16 Newton |Peltwell 9.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 146.79
Abbot
Single 10th 20:23 Aintree |Fearless 5.70 5.00 Win 1 23.50 125.54
Single 10th 19:48 Aintree |Scots Poet 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.04
Single 10th 19:13 Aintree  |I'm A Starman 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 107.04
Single 10th 18:38 Aintree |Ecco 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.04
Single 10th 18:03 Aintree  |Mucuna 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 117.04
Single 9th 18:35 Uttoxeter|Red Royalist 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.04
Single 9th 18:05 Uttoxeter|Aviewtosea 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 32.04
Single 9th 18:15 Thunder Moon 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.46
Leopardstown
Single 9th 19:25 Haydock |Stately Home 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.54
Each Way 8th 13:53 Goose Rock 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.54
'Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 16:20 Wexford |l Courra 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 14.54
Single 8th 16:40 Haydock |Gifted Ruler 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.54
Single 8th 16:05 Haydock |Rishes Baar 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.54
Each Way 8th 13:45 Haydock |Eclairant Le 48.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.54
Monde
Each Way 8th 15:55 Fontwell |Cut And Run 23.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.54
Each Way 8th 14:45 Fontwell |Mister Allegro 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 34.54
Each Way 8th 14:10 Fontwell |Annie Nail 17.00 5.00 Win 1 47.50 39.54
Each Way 7th 19:20 Ace Rothstein 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.96
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 7th 14:30 Brighton |Silver Bubble 9.60 5.00 Win 1 26.88 -2.96
Each Way 7th 15:45 Salisbury|Lasting Legacy 9.60 5.00 Win 2 2.88 -29.84
Single 6th 13:35 Ben Buie 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.72
Southwell
Each Way 6th 16:20 Listowel |Espion Du 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4.38 -27.72
Chenet
Single 6th 16:13 Lingfield |Magna Bella 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.1
Single 6th 15:38 Lingfield |Wiseacre 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 14:28 Lingfield |Impeachment 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.1

Single 5th 16:32 Perth Imperial 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.1

Sachin's

Single 5th 16:01 Perth Glenloe 6.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -12.1

Each Way 5th 14:55 Perth Deerfoot 251.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.1

Single 5th 14:40 The Full Bronte 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.1
Goodwood

Single 4th 14:20 Byzantine 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 2.9
\Worcester Empire

Single 4th 17:11 Taxmeifyoucan 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.9
Musselburgh

Single 4th 14:46 Aasser 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.9
Musselburgh

Each Way 4th 13:36 Monhammer 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.9
Musselburgh

Single 4th 14:15 Listowel |Mudamer 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.9

Each Way 4th 15:50 Hexham |Storm Lorenzo 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 22.9

Each Way 4th 20:05 Hy Eales 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 -2.1
Chepstow

Each Way 4th 19:35 Kadima 21.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 -33.35
Chepstow Imperial

Each Way 4th 18:35 Mintana 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43.35
Chepstow

Single 4th 18:05 Iconic Knight 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.35
Chepstow

Single 3rd 16:40 Getthepot 2.68 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.35
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 16:45 Catterick |Gnat Alley 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.35

Single 3rd 18:55 Bath Tabsheer 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.35

Each Way 3rd 17:30 Market |Hunsbury 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.35
Rasen

Each Way 3rd 17:30 Market |Mop's A 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.35
Rasen Legend

Each Way 3rd 17:30 Market |Mactavish 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.35
Rasen

Single 2nd 13:07 Uttoxeter|Bluberry High 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.35

Each Way 2nd 15:02 Redcar |Global Context 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.65

Single 2nd 13:00 Leicester|Miss Tiki 5.90 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.65

Each Way 2nd 16:55 Hamilton |Battani 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.65

Single 2nd 20:00 Ffos Las |Rock On 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.65

Tommy

Single 2nd 19:30 Ffos Las |Loved Out 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 21.65

Single 2nd 18:25 Ffos Las |Cape Robin 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -3.35

Single 2nd 19:40 Spinaround 3.70 5.00 Win 1 13.50 1.65
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 05:00 AUS B- | CONCORDIA 3.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.85
WARWICK
FARM-R3

Each Way 1st 19:05 Ripon  |Witham River 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.85

Single 1st 15:50 Newton |Our Colossus 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -1.85
Abbot

Single 1st 14:20 Newton |Nelsons Rock 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 3.15
Abbot

Each Way 1st 13:45 Newton |Humaniste 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Abbot

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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